
GRAMMATIKBLÄTTER M. SCHMOLLER

VERSCHIEDENE ING-FORMEN

 a. He is dancing.

● Verb (Progressive)

 b. She loves (the) dancing children.

● Adjektiv (attributiv)

 c. (The) Dancing artists are good artists.

● Adjektiv (attributiv)

 c. This is really annoying.  [not: This is really annoying me.]

● Adjektiv (prädikativ – mit Copula)

 d. Dancing is good for your.

● Nomen = Verbalnomen = Gerund (Subjekt)

 e. He loves dancing.

● Nomen = Verbalnomen = Gerund (Objekt)

 f. He gives dancing lessons.

● zusammengesetztes Nomen – Compound noun

 g. Dancing the parade moved down the alley.

● Prädikativsatz (NSa)

 h. They smile dancing.

● Prädikativsatz (NSa)

 i. “Ding! The king on the will sing during the ring.”

● -ing als Teil des Wortstamms (interjection; noun; verb;

preposition; noun)
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sing → singing
dance → dancing
stop → stopping
cry → crying

GRAMMATIKBLÄTTER M. SCHMOLLER

S

1) HE/SHE/IT -S  (und -es) im PRESENT bei allen Verben (außer Modals)
She run  s   and she catch  es   the ball.

2) MEHRZAHL -S (und -es) bei NOMEN (mit regelmäßigem Plural)
The baker  s   have many box  es   full of doughnut  s   for the kid  s  .

Merke: Es gibt im Englischen keine Verben, Nomen im Singular oder auch
Adjektive, die von sich aus mit einem einfachen -S enden.

Verben: to pass, to dress, to kiss, to boss, to discuss etc.
Nomen: glass, grass, dress, mess, kiss, hiss, cross, moss, fuss etc.

Ausnahmen bei Nomen – Namen und Wörter aus dem Latein oder Fran-
zösischen: Charles, chaos, circus, opus, sinus, tennis; auch: bus

Ausnahmen bei Adjekiv: curious, famous, nervous, religious, various etc.

…'s 

3) VERKÜRZUNG VON „IS” in der direkten Rede  (Contraction)
“He  's   a smart guy”.  –  “Tom  's   counting apples.”

4) VERKÜRZUNG DES HILFSVERBS „HAS” in der direkten Rede
“Mary  's   bought books”.  –  “She  's   got a dog.”  (Contraction)

5) VERKÜRZUNG VON „LET  US“ in der direkten Rede  (Contraction)
“Let  's   go”.  –  “Let  's   eat, ok?”

6) GENETIV  'S beim BESITZ einer Person oder eines Tieres
a man  's   hat  –  Sue  's   car  –  Charles  's   son  –  the cow  's   calf

7) GENETIV  'S beim BESITZ von Personen od. Tieren ohne Mehrzahl-s
children  's     toys  –  the men  's   club  –  these women  's   darling(s)

8) GENETIV 'S bei Häusern oder Läden etc. [meist ohne Nomen]
I will be at Mr Brown  's   [house].  –  Let us go to the florist  's   [shop].

…s'

9) Aber: GENETIV S' beim BESITZ von Personen / Tieren mit Mehrzahl-s
my dog  s'   bones  –  the horse  s'   stable  –  our friend  s'   cottage
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